SkrieSanas serials - Tepera takas 2025 - 1.karta

08.05.2025

Organiser : Guntars Markss

Cours Master : Guntars Markss

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15]
[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10]

[V12] [V15] [V18] [V35] [45] [V55]

[VS5+] [V7]

V7 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2
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NR Name
1211 Maris Kalnins
1765 Arno Zarins
1280 Roberts Zalais
1734 Patriks Jeékabsons
1574 Oto Klepers
1613 Ernests Suta

720 Andris Silovs

441 Filips Freibergs
1346 Kristaps Slapjums
440 Klavs Teteris
1747 Henrijs Maculis
1435 Rihards Zarins
1756 Aleksis Taunins
1614 Marks Vegeris
1615 Markuss Akmins
1748 Jekabs 0Ozols
1213 Liukass Zarins
1616 Haralds Cers

442 Bruno Reinis Simanis
1426 Ivars Blakis
1214 Valters Roderis - Roderts
1762 Hugo Davis Palejs

S7 Course (1): 1KP1,0km 2
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NR Name
1204 Gréta Junkere
1341 Rata Putrale
443 Sara Freiberga
1619 Marta Vegere
1741 Darta Tace

769 Rita Bormane
1366 Agate Beitika
1113 Alise Rodere- Roderte
1751 Arta SerzZante
1552 Ida Beata Felce
1411 Annija MeZule
1443 Karina Séna
1342 Agate Bormane
1403 Nora Matuka
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Kadiki
Individual
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Méri
Launkalne
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Individual
Smiltene
VUGD
Smiltene
Individual
Smiltenes

Club
Individual
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Méri
Smiltene
Silva
Individual
Blome
Individual
Piladzitis
Individual
Smiltene
Sporta sko

00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

Resul

:05:
05:
053
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07 s
07:
07 s
07:
07:
07:
08:
09:
11:
12:
153
16:

Resul
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:

18
30
46
48
55
00
20
29
29
34
08
16
31
31
50
53
52
09
27
07
06
11

03
14
28
28
38
54
56
04
12
22
24
36
54
58

+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+00:
+01:
+01 3
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01 3
+02:
+02:
+02:
+02 3
+03:
+03 3
+06:
+06:
:48

+09

10 3

+00:
+00:
:25

+00

+00:
+00:
+00:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:
+01:

12
28
30
37
42
02
11
11
16
50
58
13
13
32
35
34
51
09
49

53

11
25

35
51
53
01
09
19
21
33
51
55


file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23RADA1
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23RADA2
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23RADA3
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S10
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S12
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S15
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S18
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S40
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S55
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S55+
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23S7
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V10
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V12
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V15
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V18
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V35
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V45
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V55
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V55+
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23V7
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23top
file:///C:/Users/Zane.mezule/Downloads/results%20(5).htm%23top

15. 1033 Gerda Matuka

16. 1622 Elza Gaismina

17. 1746 Katrina Zvejniece
18. 1720 Rézija Krumina
19. 1768 Keita Jemste

20. 1694 Anete Janava

21. 1425 Sabine Rodere - Roderte
22. 1623 Neja Auga

23. 1570 Rézija Steinberga
24. 1576 Una Klepere

25. 1575 Nora Klepere

26. 1777 Katrina Kaulina
27. 1760 Katrina Kalnina
28. 1778 Grieta Beinarde
28. 1759 Ausma Kalnina

30. 1772 Luize Cirule

V10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0km 2~

# NR Name

1364 ROdolfs Treisners
1445 Toms Gavars

1353 Alberts Kazmers
1627 Augusts Putralis
1343 Patriks Atars
1276 Alens Dzuibe

845 Ralfs Dancis

1632 Roberts Boka

1046 Eduards Kalvitis
10. 1629 Arons Vaiculens
10. 1626 Kurts Nikiforovs
12. 719 Reinis Silovs

13. 847 Ernests DorsSs

14. 1275 Mikelis Purkalitis
14. 1409 Pauls Mezulis

16. 1764 Roberts Vinogradovs
17. 1401 Haralds Kalnin$
17. 1612 Kurts Cers

19. 1060 Marks Markuss Zalitis
20. 1691 Janis Jansons

20. 1608 Everts BrolisSs
22. 1344 Ricards Metuzals
22. 1407 Emils Lapins

24. 1210 Roberts Krievans
25. 1638 Roberts Ozols

26. 994 Ralfs Kerpe

27. 1745 Emils Taunins

28. 1744 Emils Tucis

29. 1633 Ralfs Vihlo

30. 1636 Markuss Janavs
31. 1776 Lukass Lucans

32. 672 Martins Denisovs
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S10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ~

# NR Name
1. 1200 Elza Putrale
2. 1047 Emilija Kalvite

Individual
Smiltene
Silva
Blome
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Individual
Kalbakas
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Silva
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1161
1750
1165
1340
1419
1785
1769
1786
1685
1201
1410
1752
1561
1222

781

597
1110
1770
1693
1421
1771
1642
1717
1433
1555
1444
1273
1400
1749
1597

Faustine Dorse
Lauma Ltkina

Darta Vegere
Gabriela Dreijere
Enija Dtmina
Emilija Ozolina
Eimija Graudina
Kate Zzalite

Emilija Pavula
Sofija Maija Cukure
Emilija Négele
Marta Licite
Heidija Duka

Keita Elizabete Seisuma
Darta zalite

Gerda Freibega
Liene Plakane

Métra Elksne

Liva Ozola

Marta Zarina

Lulza Elksne
Lizbete Cukure
Karina Krimina
Emilija Lotte Ziedina
Nora Seisuma
Evelina 3éna

Lote Daldere

Mara Kalnina

Keita Stepane

Evija Svika

V12 Course (1): 1LKP 1,0 km 2
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NR Name

445
1414
1225

444
1035
1293

446
1166
1755
1226
1355
1361
1109
1757
1229

492
1013
1228

840
1114

Aleksis Aleksandrovs
Roberts Suta

Rendars Larmanis
Sandris Aleksandrovs
Ri&ards Steinbergs
Toms Treisners
Kristians Blce
Marcels Felcis
Ernests Jurkans
Pauls Malkalns
Augusts Indriksons
Valters Ruditis
RtGdis Balodis
Teodors Ciemin$
Markuss Krievans
Kalvis Penezis
Kristers Ozols

Hugo Junkers
Krisjanis Zarins
Péteris Plakanis

S12 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ~

#

NR Name

BJSS Viegl
Smiltene
FK Smilten
Smiltenes
BJSS
Smiltenes
Smiltene
Smiltenes
Individual
Piladzitis
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Blome
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individual
Smiltene
Individual
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Smiltene
Grundzale
Z0sénu pag
Smiltenes
Blome
Palsmanes
Smiltene
Individual
Smiltene
Smiltenes
Smiltene
Smiltene
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Varini
Smiltene
Vieglatleéet
Varini
Velo Lifes
FK Smilten
Smiltene
BJSS Baske
Jaunpiebal
Vieglatlét
Palsmane
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BJSS
Launkalne
Vieglatlét
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Individual
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Bilskas p.
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Marta Silova
Tina Abolina
Amanda Tralla
Eliza Kazmere
Luize Age

Rézija Kurlovica
Beatrise Znota
Sara Sverna

Eva Vasiljeva
Elitzabete Znota
Amanda Cerbule

1 718
2 1640
3o 895
4. 1354
5 1440
6 1606
7 1039
8. 1722
9. 1754
10. 1062
11. 1282

12. 1336 Elizabete Ozola
13. 598 Beatrise Liepa
14. 1753 Darta Sirma
15. 1701 Jana Ozola

S55+ Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km 2

# NR Name

1. 1611 Zanete Leimane
2. 1775 Inguna Slapjuma
3. 1658 Mudite Buks3a

V15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ~

# NR Name
1. 707 Janis Putralis
2. 955 Edvards Balodis
2. 716 Ritvars Melderis
4. 664 Sandijs Metuzals
5. 673 Gustavs Slapjums
6. 968 Rihards Jemsts
7. 1580 Gustavs Solovjovs
8. 706 Gustavs Sedols
9. 828 Meinards Dors$s
10. 547 Eduards Kalnins
11. 480 Nils Nulle
12. 710 Roberts Tamms
13. 1661 Artis Harkins
14. 774 Eduards Zarin$
15. 1404 Harijs Lacis
16. 1733 Valters Vorovjevs
17. 1237 Armands Abele
18. 705 Henrijs Millers
19. 1649 Klavs Putralis
20. 1758 ArtiGrs Ozolins
21. 1766 Mikelis Purins
22. 1705 Markuss Samuconoks
23. 835 Ross Bormanis
24. 855 Agris Skrastins
25. 1687 Rodrigo Bukavs
26. 1699 Toms Petrovskis
27. 695 Artlrs Bruvelis
28. 843 Ralfs Dinga
29. 1767 Martins Kondric¢s

S15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2
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Smiltene
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Club
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BJSS Viegl
Smiltenes
BJSS Viegl
Smiltenes
BJSS

BJSS Viegl
Smiltenes
Basketbols
Basketbols
BJSS Viegl
SCV

SV
Grundzale
Grundzale
Smiltene
Basketbols
Vieglatlét
Individual
Kaléjini
Smiltene
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FK Smilten
Individual
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FK Smilten
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FK Smilten
Smiltene
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# NR Name

725 Una Pérkone
1732 Alina Maija Skaidra
770 Emilija Agape Felce
496 Emilija Bormane

560 Karlina Ridere

834 Ieva Dreimane

643 Darta Dance
1223 Elina Pukste

649 Alise Kikane

810 Sanija Jansone
1702 Marija Smukule
1009 Katrina Fanta

O W Jo Ud WN R

[ay

S18 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name
1 642 Krista Dance
2 897 Zane Sukse
3. 593 Sandija Jansone
4 1265 Emilija Malkalne

S40 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2

# NR Name
1. 333 Laura Cirule
2. 1782 Anita Ozola
3. 1131 Monta Konstante
4. 1559 Alise Valaine-Kalnina
5. 1284 Liga Vé&ja-Abolina
6. 995 Baiba Skérite
7. 1075 Ilze Slapjuma
8. 954 Lita Kalnina
9. 777 Agita KaniSevska
10. 1249 Daiga Buksa
11. 1668 Kristiana Vaiculena
12. 1763 Linda Beitika
13. 776 Inga Bormane
14. 1672 Marika Zarecka
15. 1671 Justine Prikaza
16. 1670 Mudite Zivtina
17. 1261 Liene Kakare
18. 285 Gija Kalvite
19. 1780 Ingvilda Ivanova
20 1247 Sanita Larmane
21. 1779 Sandra Lauberga
22. 997 Agija Gaismina

S55 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ~

# NR Name
613 Elita Zalite
608 Inga Viksna
1412 Nora Pérkone
1674 Evita Dzuibe
194 Aiga Ozola

g W N

Club
Smiltenes
Sporta sko
BJSS Baske
Smiltene
Smiltenes
BJSS Viegl
Individual
Sporta sko
Tim Kikani
Smiltenes
Smiltene
Individual

Club
Smiltenes

Smiltenes

Club
Azimuts
Smiltene
Smiltenes
Grundzale
Individual
Silva
Individual
Individual
individual
4X4

Blome
Silva
Individual
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Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Ind.
Smiltene
Individual
Smiltene
Smiltene

Club
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltenes
Individual
Smiltene
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00:
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+04:
:23
126
+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:
+08:
+08:
:29

+05
+05
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6. 1420 Aiga Putrale Smiltene 00:16:05
7. 41 Iveta Kazaine Smiltene 00:16:14
8. 599 Inese Meldere Smiltene 00:16:46
9. 1041 Mudite Zalite Vudlande 00:16:56
10. 1761 Silvija Lapina Méeri 00:17:32
11. 1244 Dace Rodere - Roderte Smiltene 00:18:02
12. 1675 Indra Anténa Smiltene 00:19:02
13. 1781 Inese Sukse Smiltene 00:19:54
14. 1415 Liene Silova Individual 00:20:01
15. 1773 Ivinga Simane Smiltene 00:20:02
16. 1333 Liene Pakalne Individual 00:20:43
17. 553 Anita Adukone Smiltene 00:21:08
V55+ Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km 2
1. 379 Andris Lanka ASE 00:14:57
2. 54 Aigars Savickis Smiltene 00:15:58
3. 558 Andris Vilkasts Palsmane 00:19:53
4. 136 Vairis Krauklis Privatbuve 00:21:48
V18 Course (3): 2KP 2
1. 1676 Rihards Cirulis Individual 00:19:38
2., 747 Martins Vahers Smiltenes 00:20:09
3. 1240 Edgars Simanis Smiltenes 00:20:51
681 Emils Zacs Smiltenes DQ
V35 Course (3): 2KP 2
1. 1111 Andris Zalitis Individual 00:20:18
2. 631 Edgars Matuks BJSS Viegl 00:20:21
3. 38 Janis Gailitis Smiltenes 00:21:32
4. 1437 Aivis Zarins Jaunsardze 00:22:22
5. 1774 Davis Majors SNPP 00:24:54
V45 Course (3): 2 KP 2
# NR Name Club Resul
1. 1572 Uldis Klepers Ziemelkurz 00:18:07
2. 1550 Kaspars Skrastins Bérzaine 00:19:59
3. 1334 Elgars Felcis BK Smilten 00:20:41
4. 602 Janis Simanis VUGD 00:21:17
5. 1567 Aivis Junkers Individual 00:21:58
6. 1571 Aiva Klepere Ziemelkurz 00:22:11
7. 1784 Artis Vinogradovs Smiltene 00:23:39
8. 1235 Ivars Pupcenoks SUB 00:24:22
9. 1783 Edgars Vitols Grundzale 00:24:55
10. 1680 Gvido Beitiks Smiltene 00:25:15
11. 750 Janis Bormanis ASE 00:26:48

V55 Course (3): 2 KP ~

+02:
+02:
+03:
126

+03

+04:
+04:
+05:
124

+06

+06:
+06:
+07:
+07:

+01:
+04:
+06:

+00:
+01:

+00:
+01:
+02:
+04:

01 g
+02:
+03:
+03:
+04:
+05:
+06:
+06:
+07:
+08:

35
44
16

02
32
32

31
32
13
38

01
56
51

31
13

03
14
04
36

52
34
10
51
04
32
15
48
08
41
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# NR Name

1711
986
48
1351
1449
1429

o U1k W N

Dzintars Harkins
Andis Kirsbaums

Zanete Leimane
Gatis Zakurs

Kaspars Putralis
Viesturs Silovs

Club

#1 Course (V7,S7,V10,510,v12,S12,555+): 1 KP 1,0 km ~

# NR Name

1. 1364 RGdolfs Treisners
2. 445 Aleksis Aleksandrovs
+00:06

2. 1414 Roberts Suta
+00:06

2. 1445 Toms Gavars
+00:06

5. 1225 Renars Larmanis
+00:08

6. 444 Sandris Aleksandrovs
+00:15

7. 718 Marta Silova
+00:18

8. 1035 Ric¢ards Steinbergs
+00:23

9. 1353 Alberts Kazmers
+00:25
10. 1627 Augusts Putralis
+00:28
11. 446 Kristians Bice
+00:29
11. 1293 Toms Treisners
+00:29
13. 1166 Marcels Felcis
+00:30
14. 1755 Ernests Jurkans
+00:31
15. 1343 Patriks Atars
+00:33
15. 1276 Alens Dzuibe
+00:33
17. 1226 Pauls Malkalns
+00:34
18. 1355 Augusts Indriksons
+00:35
19. 1200 Elza Putrale
+00:36
20. 1611 Zanete Leimane
+00:41
21. 845 Ralfs Dancis
+00:42
22. 1361 Valters Ruditis
+00:43
23. 1109 RGdis Balodis
+00:45
24. 1640 Tina Abolina

+00:48

Club Class
Grundzale V10
Varini V12

Smiltene V12
Sporta skoV10
Vieglatléetvl2
Varini V12
IndividualsSl2
Velo LifesV12
Vieglatlétvlo
Smiltene V10
Smiltene V12
FK SmiltenVi12
BJSS BaskeV12
JaunpiebalvVl2
Smiltene V10
FKS V10
Vieglatlétvl2
Palsmane V12
BJSS VieglS10
Smiltene S55+
Saltupi V10
Smiltene V12
BJSS V12

Smiltenes S12

Resul
Gaujiena 00:22:
Smiltene 00:23:
Smiltene 00:24:
Smiltene 00:24:
Kaléjini 1 00:32:
Individual 00:34:

20
56
24
27
21
48

+01:
+02:
+02:
+10:
:28

2

36
04
07
01

Resul

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

04:18
04:24

04:24

04:24

04:26

04:33

04:36

04:41

04:43

04:46

04:47

04:47

04:48

04:49

04:51

04:51

04:52

04:53

04:54

:04:59

05:00

05:01

05:03

05:06
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24.

+00:

26.

+00:

27 o

+00:

27.

+00:

29 o

+00:

30.

+00:

31.

+00:

32.

+00:

33.

+01:

34.

<01 3

34.

+01:

34.

+01:

37.

+01:

38.

+01:

38.

+01:

40.

<01 3

41.

+01:

42.

+01:

42.

+01:

44,

+01:

44,

+01:

46.

+01:

47 .

+01:

48.

+01:

48.

+01:

50

+01:

50.

+01:

52.

+01:

52 o

+01:

54.

+01:

1632
48
1046
49
1629
50
1626
50
895
53
1047
55
719
57
1161
59
1211
00
1750
01
1165
01
1757
01
847
02
1275
03
1409
03
1340
05
1229
06
1764
07
1354
07
1440
08
492
08
1606
09
1039
11
1419
12
1765
12
1401
13
1612
13
1060
14
1785
14
1769
16

Roberts Boka
Eduards Kalvitis
Arons Vaiculens
Kurts Nikiforovs
Amanda Tralla
Emilija Kalvite
Reinis Silovs
Faustine Dorse
Méris Kalnins
Lauma Ltkina

Darta Vegere
Teodors Ciemin$
Ernests Dorss
Mikelis Purkalitis
Pauls Mezulis
Gabriela Dreijere
Markuss Krievans
Roberts Vinogradovs
Eliza KaZmere
Luize Age

Kalvis Penezis
Rézija Kurlovica
Beatrise Znota
Enija Dtmina

Arno Zarin$§
Haralds Kalnins
Kurts Cers

Marks Markuss ZzZalitis
Emilija Ozolina

Eimija Graudina

Méri V10
Smiltene V10
Smiltenes V10
Smiltene V10
Individualsl?2
Smiltene S10
Individualvilo
BJSS VieglS10
Individualv?

Smiltene S10
FK SmiltenS10
Launkalne V12
FK SmiltenV10
FK SmiltenVv10
SVS V10
Smiltenes S10
Vieglatlétvl2
Smiltene V10
VieglatlétSl2
Individualslz2
Sporta skoV12
Individualslz2
IndividualsSl2
BJSS S10
Smiltene V7

Smiltenes V10
Smiltene V10
Vudlande V10
Smiltenes S10

Smiltene S10

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

053

05:

05

053

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

06

07

08

08

11

13

15

17

18

19

19

19

:20

21

: 21

323

124

325

:25

:26

126

227

:29

30

30

31

31

32

32

34



54.

+01:

54.

+01:

54.

+01:

58.

+01:

58.

+01:

60.
+01
61.

+01:

62.
+01
63.
il
64.
+01
65.
+01
65.
+01
67.

+01:

67.

+01:

69.

+01:

70.

<01 3

7,

+01:

72.

+01:

73.

+01:

74.

+01:

74.

+01:

76.

+01:

76.

+01:

78.

+01:

78.

+01:

80.

+01:

81.

+01:

82.

+01:

83.

+01:

84.

+01:

1608
16
1691
16
1722
16
1344
19
1407
19
1786

: 20

1013
21
1228

122

1210

:25

1754

327

1638

:28

1280

:28

1734
30
1062
30
1685
31
1201
32
1282
34
1574
37
1336
38
1410
42
1613
42
598
45
1204
45
1752
46
1561
46
840
49
1341
56
1222
57
781
58
994
59

Everts Broliss
Janis Jansons
Sara Sverna
Ri¢ards Metuzals
Emils Lapins
Kate Zzalite
Kristers Ozols
Hugo Junkers
Roberts Krievans
Eva Vasiljeva
Roberts 0Ozols
Roberts Zalais
Patriks Jékabsons
Elitzabete Znota
Emilija Pavula
Sofija Maija Cukure
Amanda Cerbule
Oto Klepers
Elizabete Ozola
Emilija Négele
Ernests Suta
Beatrise Liepa
Gréta Junkere
Marta Licite
Heidija Duka
Kri$janis Zarins

Rita Putrale

Keita Elizabete Seisuma

Darta Zalite

Ralfs Kerpe

V10
Smiltene V10
Smiltene S12
Smiltene V10
Smiltene V10
Smiltenes S10
Smiltene V12
Individualvl2
ViegatlétiVvlo
Smiltene S12
Smiltene V10
Smiltene V7
Smiltenes V7
IndividualsSl2
Individualslo
P11adzitisS10
Smiltene S12
ZiemelkurzV7
Futbola k1S12
Smiltene S10
Kadiki V7
Smiltene S12
Individuals?
Blome S10
Smiltene S10
Individualvl2
Smiltene S7
Smiltenes S10
individualsS1o0

FK SmiltenV10

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

053

05:

053

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

05:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

34

34

34

37

37

38

39

40

43

45

46

46

48

48

49

50

52

55

56

00

00

03

03

04

04

07

14

15

16

17



85.
+02:
86.
+02:
87.
+02:
88.
+02:
89.
+02:
89.
+02:
89.
+02:
92.
+02:
92.
+02:
94 .
02 3
95.
+02:
96.
+02:
97.
+02:
98.
+02
99.
+02:
99.
02 3
101.
+02:
102.
02 3
102.
+02:
104.
02 3
105.
+02:
106.
+02:
107.
+02:
108.
+02:
1009.
+02:
110.
+02:
111.
+02:
112.
+02:
112.
+02:
114.
+03:

720
02
597
06
1110
08
1753
09
443
10
1745
10
1619
10
441
11
1346
11
1114
12
1770
13
440
16
1693
18
1741

: 20

1421
30
1744
30
769
36
1633
38
1366
38
1771
43
1113
46
1642
47
1747
50
1717
51
1433
52
1751
54
1555
57
1435
58
1444
58
1636
04

Andris Silovs
Gerda Freibega
Liene Plakane
Darta Sirma
Sara Freiberga
Emils Taunins
Marta Vegere
Filips Freibergs
Kristaps Slapjums
Péteris Plakanis
Métra Elksne
Klavs Teteris
Liva Ozola
Darta Tuce
Marta Zarina
Emils Ttcis
Rtta Bormane
Ralfs Vihlo
Agate Beitika
Elksne

Luiza

Alise Rodere- Roderte
Lizbete Cukure
Henrijs Maculis
Karina Krimina
Emilija Lotte Ziedina
Arta SerZante

Nora Seisuma

Rihards Zarins

Evelina S$Séna

Markuss Janavs

Individualv?7
Smiltene S10
Individualsio
Smiltene S12
Smiltene S7
Launkalne V10
Smiltene S7
Smiltene V7
Smiltene V7
Bilskas p.V12
Zosénu pagSlo
Smiltene V7
Smiltene S10
Méri S7
Grundzale S10
Individualvl1o
Smiltene S7
Individualv1o
Silva Sy
Zosénu pagS1l0
Individuals?7

Smiltenes S10

Smiltene V7

Blome S10
Palsmanes S10
Blome §7
Smiltene S10
Méri V7
Individualslo

Sporta skoV10

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

06

06:

06

06:

06

06:

06

06:

06

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

06:

:06:

07

06:

06:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

:20

24

126

27

:28

28

:28

29

:29

30

31

34

36

38

48

48

54

56

56

01

04

05

08

09

10

12

15

16

16

122



114.
+03:
116.
+03:
117.
+03:
118.
+03:
118.
+03:
120.
+03:
121.
+03:
122.
+03
123.
+03:
124.
4013 3
125.
+03:
126.
+03:
127.
+03:
128.
+04:
129.
+04:
130.
+04:
131.
+04
132.
+04
133.
+04
134.
+04
135.
+04:
136.
+04:
137.
+04:
138.
+04:
139.
+04:
140.
+05:
141.
+05
142.
+05:
143.
+06
144.
+06:

1552
04
1411
06
1775
10
1614
13
1756
13
1273
16
1443
18
1400

:28

1615
32
1748
35
1342
36
1403
40
1033
51
1776
03
1749
04
1622
18
1597

122

1658

:23

1701

:28

1746

:29

672
32
1213
34
1720
40
1616
51
1768
54
1694
06
1425

124

1623
55
1570

227

1576
42

Ida Beata Felce
Annija MezZule
Inguna Slapjuma
Marks Vegeris
Aleksis Taunins
Lote Daldere
Karina Séna
Mara Kalnina
Markuss Akmins
Jékabs Ozols
Agate Bormane
Nora Matuka
Gerda Matuka
Lukass Lucans
Keita Stepane
Elza Gaismina
Evija Svika
Mudite BukSa

Jana Ozola

Katrina Zvejniece

Martins Denisovs
Ltkass Zarin$§
Rézija Krimina
Haralds Cers
Keita Jemste

Anete Janava

Sabine Rodere - Roderte

Neja Auga

Rézija Steinberga

Una Klepere

Individuals?
PiladzitisS7
P113dzitisS55+
Smiltene V7
Launkalne V7
Smiltene S10
Individuals?
Smiltenes S10
Smiltene V7
Smiltene V7
Smiltene S7
Sporta skoS7
Individuals?
Grundzale V10
Smiltene S10
Smiltene S7
Smiltene S10
IndividualS55+
Smiltene S12
Silva ST
Smiltene V10
Individualv7
Blome ST
Smiltene V7
Smiltene S7
Smiltene S7
IndividualsS7
Kalbakas S7
Smiltene S7

ZiemelkurzS7

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

07

07

07

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07:

07 s

07:

08:

08

08

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

08:

09:

09:

09

09:

10:

10:

11:

122

524

:28

31

31

34

36

46

50

53

54

58

09

521

122

36

40

41

46

47

50

52

58

09

12

: 24

42

13

45

00



145.
+06:
146.
+07:
147.
+07:
148.
+08:
149.
+09:
150.
+09:
150.
+09:
152.
+10:
153.
+11:
154.
+23:

1575 Nora Klepere
45

442 Bruno Reinis Simanis
09

1426 Ivars Blakis
49

1777 Katrina Kaulina
59

1760 Katrina Kalnina
11

1759 Ausma Kalnina
47

1778 Grieta Beinarde
47

1214 Valters Roderis - Roderts

48

1762 Hugo Davis Palejs
53

1772 Luize Cirule
40

ZiemelkurzS7
VUGD V7
Smiltene V7
Vidaga S7
Silva ST
Smiltene S7
Smiltene S7
Individualv7
Smiltenes V7

Smiltene S7

#2 Course (V15,515,518,540,S55,v55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ~

#
1.
2.

+00:

+Oé:
+Oé:
+Oi:
+Oi:
+Oé:
+02

+02
10.
+02:
11.
+02:
12.
+02:
13.
+02:
14.
+02:
15.
+03:
16.
+03:
17.
+03:
18.
+03

NR Name

707 Janis Putralis

955 Edvards Balodis
22

716 Ritvars Melderis
22

725 Una Pérkone
41

664 Sandijs Metuzals
54

333 Laura Cirule
58

673 Gustavs Slapjums
14

968 Rihards Jemsts

:25

1782 Anita Ozola

:25

1580 Gustavs Solovjovs
41

613 Elita Zzalite
51

1732 Alina Maija Skaidra
52

1131 Monta Konstante
55

770 Emilija Agape Felce
59

706 Gustavs Sedols
15

1559 Alise Valaine-Kalnina
18

828 Meinards Dors3s
19

496 Emilija Bormane

: 20

Club
BJSS VieglvVl5s
Smiltenes V15
BJSS VieglVvls
Smiltenes S15
Smiltenes V15
Azimuts S40
BJSS V15
BJSS VieglVl5s
Smiltene S40
Smiltenes V15
Smiltene S55
Sporta skoS15
Smiltenes S40
BJSS BaskeS15
BasketbolsV1b
Grundzale S40
BasketbolsV1b

Smiltene S15

Class

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

11

13

327 3

Resul

10:
1i g

11:

11

12

123

123

13:

133

13

133

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

133

11:

12:

13:

14:

14:

15:

16:

03

227

07

17

:29

05

05

06

11

58

39
01

01

320

: 33

37

53

04

04

: 20

30

31

34

38

54

57

58

59
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19.
+03:
20.
+03:
21.
+03:
22.
+03:
23.
+04:
24 .
+04:
25.
+04:
26.
+04:
26.
+04:
28.
+04:
29.
+04:
30.
+04:
31.
+04:
32.
+04:
33.
+04:
34.
05 3
35.
+05:
36.
+05:
37.
+05:
38.
+05:
39.
+05:
40.
+05:
41.
+05:
42
+05:
42,
+05:
44
+05:
45,
+05:
46.
+05:
47.
+06:
48.
+06:

1284
34
547
36
995
54
480
57
1075
02
710
05
1661
07
379
18
774
18
1404
19
608
29
1412
44
1733
47
560
53
1674
55
194
00
54
19
834
20
954
21
1420
26
777
28
41
35
1237
37
705
40
1249
40
1668
42
642
43
1649
51
1758
00
599
07

Liga Véja-Abolina
Eduards Kalnins
Baiba Skérite
Nils Nulle

Ilze Slapjuma
Roberts Tamms
Artis Harkins
Andris Lanka
Eduards Zarins
Harijs Lacis

Inga Viksna

Nora Pérkone
Valters Vorovjevs
Karlina Ridere
Evita DZuibe

Aiga Ozola

Aigars Savickis
Ieva Dreimane
Lita Kalnina

Aiga Putrale
Agita KaniSevska
Iveta Kazaine
Armands Abele
Henrijs Millers
Daiga Buk3a
Kristiana Vaiculena
Krista Dance
Klavs Putralis
Arturs Ozolins

Inese Meldere

IndividualsS4o0

BJSS VieglVvls

Silva sS40
SCV V15
Individuals4o0
SV V15

Grundzale V15
ASE V55+
Grundzale V15
Smiltene V15
Smiltene S55
Smiltenes S55
BasketbolsV1b
Smiltenes S15
Individualss5s
Smiltene S55
Smiltene V55+
BJSS VieglS15
Individuals4o0
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23
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14
1781
15
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1773
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36
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285
46
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1265
52
1333
04
1247
17
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19

Darta Dance

Mudite Zalite
Linda Beitika
Mikelis Purins
Markuss Samuconoks
Ross Bormanis

Inga Bormane

Agris Skrastins
Silvija Lapina
Marika Zarecka

Zane Sukse

Dace Rodere - Roderte

Justine Prikaza
Elina Pukste
Indra Anténa
Mudite Zivtina
Alise Kikane
Liene Kakare
Andris Vilkasts
Inese Sukse
Liene Silova
Ivinga Simane
Sanija Jansone
Sandija Jansone
Gija Kalvite
Ingvilda Ivanova
Emilija Malkalne
Liene Pakalne
Sanita Larmane

Sandra Lauberga
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Agija Gaismina
Anita Adukone
Vairis Krauklis
Rodrigo Bukavs
Toms Petrovskis
ArtGrs Brivelis
Ralfs Dinga
Martins Kondrics

Marija Smukule
Katrina Fanta
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32
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1235
15
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17
1351
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Uldis Klepers
Rihards Cirulis

Kaspars Skrastins
Martins Vahers
Andris Zalitis
Edgars Matuks
Elgars Felcis
Edgars Simanis
Janis Simanis
Janis Gailitis
Aivis Junkers
Aiva Klepere
Dzintars Harkins
Aivis Zarin$
Artis Vinogradovs
Andis KirSbaums
Ivars Pupcenoks
Zanete Leimane
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